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учебных занятий 
дневного
  отделения
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                                        “
”


2025 г.


 _   курса  на 
( (
полугодие
2024/25  учебного года
	
	Группа

 Часы
	ГРУППА
1231-41 
	ГРУППА
1231-48
	ГРУППА
	ГРУППА

	Понедельник
	800-930
	
	
	
	

	
	940-1110
	
	
	
	

	
	1120-1250
	
	
	
	

	
	1310-1440
	
	
	
	

	
	1450-1620
	
	
	
	

	
	1630-1800
	
	
	
	

	
	1810-2120
	
	КТвЭС (лек./пр.) 350 Алексеева
	
	

	Вторник
	800-930
	
	
	
	

	
	940-1110
	
	
	
	

	
	1120-1250
	
	
	
	

	
	1310-1440
	
	
	
	

	
	1450-1620
	
	
	
	

	
	1630-1800
	
	
	
	

	
	1810-2120
	
	
	
	

	Среда
	800-930
	СИАКОД (лек.) 110В Сабанаев
	
	
	

	
	940-1110
	ВП
 (л.з.) 110В 
Сабанаев
	
	
	

	
	1120-1250
	
	Теор. механика (лек.) 100В Даутова
	
	

	
	1310-1440
	
	
	
	

	
	1450-1620
	
	
	
	

	
	1630-1800
	
	
	
	

	
	1810-2120
	II
ИЯвПС (пр.) (нем.яз.) 247 Габдушева
	I
КУиПГ (лек.) 400В Султанов
	II
КУиПГ (пр.) 400В Султанов
	
	

	Четверг
	800-930
	
	
	
	

	
	940-1110
	
	
	
	

	
	1120-1250
	СИАКОД (л.з.) 110В Сабанаев
	
	
	

	
	1310-1440
	
	
	
	

	
	1450-1620
	ЭКпоФКиС (пр.) Макусев
	
	

	
	1630-1800
	
	
	
	

	
	1810-2120
	
	I
ТТД (л.з./пр.) 111В Сагдеев 


	II
1810-2120 ТТД (лек./пр.) 111В Сагдеев
	
	

	Пятница
	800-930
	
	
	
	

	
	940-1110
	
	
	
	

	
	1120-1250
	ИЯвПС (пр.) 206В Муртазина
	
	
	

	
	1310-1440
	МВ (лек./пр.) 503В Шувалова
	
	
	

	
	1450-1620
	
	
	
	

	
	1630-1800
	
	ИЯвПС (пр.) 208В Ганиева
	
	

	
	1810-2120
	
	I
Теор. механика (пр.) 100В Даутова
	II
Прикл. механика (пр.) 100В Даутова
	
	

	Суббота
	800-930
	
	ЭТиЭ
 (лек./л.з.) 117В Абдуллин
 (12.04.)
	 
	
	

	
	940-1110
	
	
	I

 Прикл. Механика 100В Даутова
	
	

	
	1120-1250
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1310-1440
	
	
	
	


Декан



  О.В. Шемелова
